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96 Armstrong Kaysee

37 Joice Eleanor
47 Lowery Carey
95 McCalley Elizabeth
69 Sims Sierra
73 Turner Kayla
106 Desjardins Monica
93 VanZeeland Katie
21 DeBruyn Jennifer
84 Finney Sue
100 Danker Maria
40 Kenik Michelle
60 reynolds diane
35 isaac mary
42 Lamont Sarah

9 Bike Kat

7 Bassett Stephen
66 Sencenbauglt Michael
98 Raynes Justin
12 Boles Bruce
103 Bragg Nick
105 Tries Chris
56 Odell Art

99 Dickson Wes

24 Dew Dustin
52 Mosley Todd
64 Sanders Daniel

8 Bennett Josh

5 Baldwin William
58 Reed Josh
102 Harper Shannon
17 Crouch Keith
49 McBryde Phillip
87 Martz Alder

4 Baker Andrew
44 Lesmerises Michael
91 Olig Randy
83 Hays Kevin

3:49:00
4:05:09
4:12:02
4:24:32
4:26:28
4:30:24
4:35:02
4:35:17
4:38:34
4:52:02
4:54:44
4:59:02
5:20:16
5:30:04
5:58:10
6:56:54

3:26:57
3:26:59
3:32:08
3:32:10
3:33:48
3:34:06
3:43:51
3:43:52
3:48:55
4:00:37
4:03:45
4:04:09
4:12:00
4:19:29
4:19:30
4:25:37
4:26:27
4:26:29
4:26:30
4:34:45
4:35:01
4:39:22



SINGLE SPEED

RANK

WOMEN'S MASTERS

RANK

MEN'S MASTERS

RANK

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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3
23
33
10
86
59
31
13
71

104
34
67
46
72
62
38
78
54
51
53
22
76
90
61
14
80
41
82

Anderson
Desmond
Harkrider
Birdwell
Moore
Reese
Hackathorne
bowling
Spoon
Coelho
Hull
sharp
Lohmann
stephens
robinson
kelch
Williams
Newton
Montoya
NEILL
Dembek
Watson
Melton
Ridenour
Brown
Williamson
KING
Martinez

36 joice

85
20
15

48
81

Chambers
Deane
Carpenter

MacKenzie
Womac

Tim
Anthony
Robert
George
Jason
Jeff
Brian
michael
Jordan
Rodrigo
Bert
stephen
Scott
jason
jeremy
eric
Austin
Daniel
Kelley
SAM
Joey
Brian
Dustin
Matthew
Garth
Kelly
TRAVIS
Yauri

chris
Gary
James
Steven

Lynn
Eleanore

4:41:28
4:42:35
4:43:03
4:45:35
4:45:45
4:52:03
4:53:42
4:59:00
5:01:56
5:03:48
5:03:49
5:05:47
5:13:15
5:15:33
5:15:59
5:16:00
5:20:32
5:20:52
5:28:20
5:28:21
5:52:50
5:53:38
5:57:46
6:00:33
6:25:49
6:54:08
6:54:36*
7:15:41

3:56:20
4:01:50
4:16:37
4:16:38

6:14:55
6:38:15

*time includes trip to Cataloochee
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63
27
101
25
79
74
43
107
92
68
94
57
32
45
65
19
26
88
97

Ruscoe
Gable
Peet

Dyer
Williams
Verble
LAWSON
Lerch
Switow
Shmerler
Morris
Pegram
Harkleroad
Lilly
SCHNEIDER
Czarnecki
floyd
Kaman
Longee

Mark
Robert
Mark
Victor
Tod
Wade
GRADY
Tom
John
Jeff
Matthew
SCOTT
Jeff
Zeke
EDDIE
Larry
thomas
Dan
Jeff

4:10:22
4:25:10
4:25:56
4:40:33
4:45:44
4:51:51
4:54:36
4:54:45
4:58:38
4:59:01
5:07:18
5:27:02
5:31:20
5:35:54
5:57:44
6:10:35
6:21:51
6:26:34
6:30:44



